## SENATE WENTERAL ASSEMBLY AMENDMENTSORM COLUMN SESSION COLUM

Amend printed copy of HCR 81/GA

On page 4, line 21, delete "One member" and replace in lieu thereof "Two members"; and On page 4, line 23, delete "One member" and replace in lieu thereof "Two members".

Amendment No. SFA 1	Rep. Sen. Gerald A. Neal
Committee Amendment	Signed: D
Floor Amendment \( \big( \) \( \) \( \) \( \) \( \)	LRC Drafter: 0
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX